+1 716 684 4500 (P)  | +1 800 223 2389 (TF)  | ConaxTechnologies.com
HD SERIES
38
HD High density multiple wire feedthroughs
Conax Technologies’ HD Series high density mechanically
sealed feedthrough assemblies allow multiple insulated
wires to be installed through a single port. These assemblies
consist of a stainless steel tube swaged over bundled 24 AWG

Cap Side
— (in inches)
Catalog Numbering System
Example (with seal fitting): HD25-450 (12K) PG2AT, 24/24
Example (without seal fitting): HD25-450 (12K), 24/24
Wire Type
Seal Fitting Type
Wire Length, Cap Side
Wire Length, Body Side
Number of Copper Conductors or Thermocouple Pairs
Tube Length
Feedthrough Diameter
 Feedthrough Style
Custom tube
lengths also
available.
HD SERIES—HIGH DENSITY MULTIPLE WIRE FEEDTHROUGHS
39
High density assemblies with a PG or MK Fitting provide a continuous
sealed wire feedthrough accommodating up to 60 wires or
30 thermocouple pairs.
High Density (HD) Thermocouple Feedthrough for Thermal Validation
or Mapping of a Pharmaceutical Freeze Dryer, Sterilizer or Lyophilizer.
High density assemblies can be fitted with thermocouple junctions
and/or connectors as demonstrated in this assembly for the
pharmaceutical industry.
Multiple high density units passing through the multiple holes of
an MHM Fitting produce an assembly capable of accommodating
hundreds of wires or thermocouple pairs.
Conductor Capacity per Seal Fitting
Seal Fitting Feedthroughs per Fitting HD18 HD25 HD31 HD37
MPG-187 1 12
PG2-187 1 12
PG2-250 1 24
PG4-187 1 12
PG4-250 1 24
PG4-312 1 40
PG4-375 1 60
PG5-375 1 60
MHM5-187 2 24
3 36
4 48
5 60
6 72
MHM5-250 2 48
3 72
4 96
MHM6-187 8 96
10 120
12 144
14 168
MHM6-250 5 120
6 144
7 168
MHM6-312 2 80
3 120
4 160
MHM6-375 2 120
3 180
4 240
HD Series Capacities Feedthrough Diameter Number of Conductors
Model IN MM
HD18 0.19 4.7 12
HD25 0.25 6.4 24
HD31 0.31 7.9 40
HD37 0.38 9.5 60
Conax Technologies can provide numerous options for the
management of wires in our sealing assemblies: